Attachment C



Exhibit A
(Attached)



cENTRALg‘g@q.{J‘AZ\RE Invoice No (1 0f1)

[

TECHNOLOGIES 1 344746
Tritech Software Systems, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com
Bill To
Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell
PO Box 6427
Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States
Customer No Customer Name

12638

Santa Barbara County, CA

Description

Contract No. Q-77056

1

Field Ops - Companion Pricing Annual Subscription Fee -
Annual Subscription Fee

Field Ops - Companion Pricing Annual Subscription

Fee Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Field Ops - Fire/EMS Annual Subscription Fee -
Annual Subscription Fee

Field Ops - Fire/EMS Annual Subscription Fee
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Escrow Fee - Annual Subscription Fee
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform RMS Integrated Solution Annual Maintenance Fee

- Annual Maintenance Fee

Interface to CAL-Gangs: CAL-Photos:Megans Law:Parole-Leads
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

CentralSquare Message Switch Annual Maintenance Fee -
Annual Maintenance Fee

VisiCAD Message Switch License

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Standard ANI/ALI Interface Annual Maintenance Fee -
Annual Maintenance Fee

Standard Plant Vesta ANI/ALI with TDD Interface
license Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Std Inform CAD to External System Incident Data Transfer Int -
Annual Maintenance Fee

Standard Law RMS Incident Transfer License -

Tiburon Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD Documents and Attachments Module Annual
Maintenan - Annual Maintenance Fee

VisiCAD Attachments Module (SB Fire)

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Customer PO #

Invoice

Date
1/31/2022

Ship To

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell

PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427

United States

Currency Terms
usSD Net 30
Units Rate
2 $127.76
10 $127.76
1 $950.00
1 $6,990.66
1 $6,990.66
1 $5,592.53
1 $5,592.53
1 $2,074.38

Page
1 of
7

Due Date
3/31/2022

Extended

$255.52

$1,277.60

$950.00

$6,990.66

$6,990.66

$5,592.53

$5,592.53

$2,074.38



@ >4

U

CENTRALSOQUARE

Invoice

e Invoice No (1 of 1) Date Page
344746 1/31/2022 2 of
: 7
Tritech Software Systems, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com
Bill To Ship To
Santa Barbara County, CA Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell Susan Campbell
PO Box 6427 PO Box 6427
Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427 Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States United States
Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency Terms Due Date
12638 Santa Barbara County, CA Usb Net 30 3/31/2022
Description Units Rate Extended
9 Inform CAD Test or Training System (Add On) Annual Maintenan 1 $1,677.75 $1,677.75
- Annual Maintenance Fee
Test/Training User SW Lic
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
10 Inform CAD Test or Training System (Add On) Annual Maintenan 1 $2,796.27 $2,796.27
- Annual Maintenance Fee
Test/Training Server SW Lic
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
11 Standard Station Alert Interface Annual Maintenance Fee - 1 $6,990.66 $6,990.66
Annual Maintenance Fee
Standard Zetron Model 25 Encoder
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
12 NCIC/State Message Switch Software - Inform CAD/Inform Mobil 1 $13,981.33 $13,981.33
- Annual Maintenance Fee
Standard Proxy - NCIC/CLETS/Records Check State Message
Switch
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
13 Standard Alpha Numeric Paging Interface Annual Maintenance 1 $2,516.64 $2,516.64
F - Annual Maintenance Fee
Standard Alpha-Numeric Paging Interface License (EMS)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
14 Inform CAD Adminstrator Position License Annual Maintenance - 1 $1,398.13 $1,398.13
Annual Maintenance Fee
**Administrator - User SW Lic (Andy)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
15 Inform CAD Server Software Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual 1 $8,388.80 $8,388.80
Maintenance Fee
Primary - Server SW Lic Multi Agency
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
16 Inform CAD Auto Dispatch Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual 1 $699.06 $699.06

Maintenance Fee
Dispatcher Rules Module
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023



cENTRALSQMf&’\RE InVOiceNo (10f1)

TECHNOLOGIES

[ "]

344746

Tritech Software Systems, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Customer No Customer Name

12638

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Bill To

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell

PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States

Santa Barbara County, CA

Description

Inform CAD Position Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Dispatcher/Call Taker User SW Lic

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD Position Annual Maintenance Fee -
Annual Maintenance Fee

Dispatcher/Call Taker User SW Lic - Montecito Fire
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Event Playback (GIS Playback) Module Annual Maintenance Fee
- Annual Maintenance Fee

Event Playback Module (GIS Playback)

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD Facility Divert Module Annual Maintenance Fee -
Annual Maintenance Fee

Facility Divert Module (EMS Functionality)

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD GeoFile Cross Reference Module
Annual Maintenance - Annual Maintenance Fee
Geofile Cross Reference Module (Montecito)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD GeoFile Cross Reference Module Annual
Maintenance - Annual Maintenance Fee

Geofile Cross Reference Module (SO positions)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Inform Mobile Base Position

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Inform Mobile Base Position

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Customer PO #

Invoice

Date
1/31/2022

Ship To

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell

PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427

United States

Currency Terms

usD Net 30
Units Rate
1 $27,962.67
1 $8,388.80
1 $2,097.20
1 $2,097.20
1 $209.72
1 $699.06
1 $782.61
1 $782.61

Page
3 of

Due Date
3/31/2022

Extended

$27,962.67

$8,388.80

$2,097.20

$2,097.20

$209.72

$699.06

$782.61

$782.61



e

CENTRALSQUARE

TECHNOLOGIES

Tritech Software Systems, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell

PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States

Customer No Customer Name
12638 Santa Barbara County, CA

Description

Invoice No (1 of 1)
" 344746

Customer PO #

25 Inform Mobile Mapping Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual

Maintenance Fee
Inform Mobile Mapping
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

26 Inform Mobile Mapping Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual

Maintenance Fee
Inform Mobile Mapping
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

27 Inform Mobile Mapping Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual

Maintenance Fee
Inform Mobile Mapping
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

28 Inform Mobile Mapping Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual

Maintenance Fee
Mapping Server License
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

29 Inform CAD GeoFile Cross Reference Module
Annual Maintenance - Annual Maintenance Fee
Geofile Cross Reference Module (Sys Admin)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

30 Inform CAD GeoFile Cross Reference Module
Annual Maintenance - Annual Maintenance Fee
Geofile Cross Reference Module (Test/Training)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

31 Inform CAD The GISLink Utility Position Annual Maintenance F -

Annual Maintenance Fee
GIS Link Utility Module
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

32 Inform CAD Routing Server Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual

Maintenance Fee
Inform CAD Routing Server
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Invoice

Date Page
1/31/2022 4 of
7
Ship To
Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell
PO Box 6427
Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States
Currency Terms Due Date
usD Net 30 3/31/2022
Units Rate Extended
1 $195.65 $195.65
1 $195.65 $195.65
1 $4,631.45 $4,631.45
1 $1,398.13 $1,398.13
1 $69.91 $69.91
1 $139.81 $139.81
1 $4,194.40 $4,194.40
1 $4,573.36 $4,573.36



CENTRALSQUARE Invoice No (1 of 1)

TECHNOLQGIES

P

w v

344746

Tritech Software Systems, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Customer No Customer Name

12638

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Bill To

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell

PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States

Santa Barbara County, CA

Description

Inform CAD Position Annual Maintenance Fee -
Annual Maintenance Fee

Inform CAD Workstation License (SB Fire)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

NCIC/State Message Switch Software - Inform CAD/Inform Mobil
- Annual Maintenance Fee

Site License - CLETS/NCIC/State Query Application License
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Standard EMD Integration Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual
Maintenance Fee

ProQA Integration User License

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD Standard Operating Procedure (SOP) Annual
Mainten - Annual Maintenance Fee

SOP Module

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD Integrated Solution Annual Maintenance Fee -
Annual Maintenance Fee

Proxy Database Connection License (Application Gateway,RMS)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD the Archive Server Software Annual Maintenance Fe
- Annual Maintenance Fee

Reporting/Data Archive and Purging License

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD Quickest Path Module Annual Maintenance Fee -
Annual Maintenance Fee

Quickest Path Unit Recommendation Module

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual
Maintenance Fee

VisiNEt Mobile Desktop Client License (SB Fire)

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Customer PO #

Invoice

Date
1/31/2022

Ship To

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell

PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427

United States

Currency Terms

usD Net 30
Units Rate
1 $2,560.65
1 $6,990.66
1 $1,398.13
1 $2,097.20
1 $4,194.40
1 $5,173.10
1 $4,194.40
1 $279.64

Page
5 of

Due Date
3/31/2022

Extended

$2,560.65

$6,990.66

$1,398.13

$2,097.20

$4,194.40

$5,173.10

$4,194.40

$279.64



CENTRALSOUARE

o

Invoice

oy o Invoice No (1 of 1) Date Page
- 344746 1/31/2022 6 of
7
Tritech Software Systems, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com
Bill To Ship To

Customer No Customer Name

12638

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell
PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States

Santa Barbara County, CA

Description

Inform Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual
Maintenance Fee

VisiNET Mobile Client with AVL License

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee -
Annual Maintenance Fee

VisiNet Mobile Base Client License w/AVL (SB Fire)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform CAD Test or Training System Annual Maintenance Fee -
Annual Maintenance Fee

VisiNet Mobile Test/Train Server License (Fire)

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform Mobile Server Software Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual
Maintenance Fee

VisiNEt Mobile Server License Upgrade (151-200)
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform Mobile Mapping Annual Maintenance Fee - Annuall
Maintenance Fee

VisiNET Mobile Mapping Client with AVL License
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual
Maintenance Fee

VisiNet Mobile Base Client License (SB Fire)

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual
Maintenance Fee

VisiNet Mobile Base Client License (Fire)

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Inform Mobile AVL Only Device License Annual Maintenance Fee
- Annual Maintenance Fee

VisiNet Mobile AVL Client License (Fire)

Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell
PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States

Customer PO # Currency Terms Due Date

usb Net 30 3/31/2022

Units Rate Extended

1 $13,981.33 $13,981.33

1 $894.81 $894.81

1 $2,765.85 $2,765.85

1 $5,531.68 $5,5631.68

1 $8,388.80 $8,388.80

1 $221.27 $221.27

1 $11,284.63 $11,284.63

1 $1,244.63 $1,244.63



I

L N

CENTRALSQUARE

TECHNOLOGIES

Tritech Software Systems, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell

PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States

Invoice

Invoice No (1 of 1) Date Page
- 344746 1/31/2022 7 of
7

Ship To

Santa Barbara County, CA
Susan Campbell

PO Box 6427

Santa Barbara CA 93160-6427
United States

Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency Terms Due Date
12638 Santa Barbara County, CA usD Net 30 3/31/2022
Description Units Rate Extended
49 Inform CAD Position Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual 1 $6,990.66 $6,990.66
Maintenance Fee
VisiNet Browser Site License
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
50 Inform CAD Mapping Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual 1 $357.74 $357.74
Maintenance Fee
CAD Mapping Support Fees
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
51 Inform Mobile Mapping Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual 1 $234.23 $234.23
Maintenance Fee
Inform Mobile Mapping
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
52 Inform Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee - Annual 1 $936.94 $936.94
Maintenance Fee
Inform Mobile Base Position
Maintenance: Start:4/1/2022, End: 3/31/2023
Please include invoice number(s) on your remittance Subtotal $206,311.50
advice, made payable to Tritech Software Systems
Tax $0.00
ACH:
Routing Number 121000358 .
Account Number 1416612641 Invoice Total $206,311.50
E-mail payment details to: Accounts.Receivable@CentralSquare.com
Payments Applied $0.00
Check:
12709 Collection Center Drive
Chicago, IL 60693 Balance Due $206,311.50





